Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58

The following products, indicated by the seal, are part of the
Elevate Program.
Ordering information
Product Description Elevate Program Cat. No.
ProClin™ Variety Pack 48119-U
ProClin™ 150
50 mL bottle 49376-U
400 mL bottle 49377-U
3.6 L bottle 49378-U
15 L pail 49379-U
110 kg drum (91.7 L) 49380-U
ProClin™ 200
50 mL bottle 48171-U
400 mL bottle 500380
3.6 L bottle 500399
15 L pail 500402
ProClin™ 300
5 mL ampule 48934-U
50 mL bottle 48912-U
400 mL bottle 48914-U
2.0 L bottle 48915-U
3.6 L bottle 48917-U
18 L pail 48918-U
110 kg drum (106.8 L) 48919-U
ProClin™ 950
5 mL ampule 46885-U
50 mL bottle 46878-U
400 mL bottle 46879-U